1 GHz HIGH  DENSITY  COMPACT  CATV  OPTICAL  TRANSMISSION  SYSTEM
1 of 4Rev. E - 11/08
Compact: Space-Efficient 3RU footprint means that up to 13 chassis can be installed in a standard 70" rack
High Density: Up to 15 applications modules per 3RU 19" EIA chassis; 195 modules per 70" rack
Scalable: Full lineup of application modules optimizes virtually any CATV system architecture, from traditional 4:1
“blast-and-split” HFC configurations to newer topologies with 1:1 forward path segmentation
High Performance Fwd 1310nm Transmitters: 3dBm to 15dBm outputs @ 1310nm; 195 per 70" rack
Triple Return Receivers: Up to 45 fully independent 1310/1550nm receivers per chassis; 585 per 70" rack

as needed, to custom-configure the chassis to meet almost any system architecture, and later reconfigure the
system as advanced service requirements evolve over time.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
LP-CH-16B “LP”  3RU CHASSIS (AC/DC COMPATIBLE); 16 SLOTS
LP-CH-MET “LP”  3RU CHASSIS MODULE EXTRACTION TOOL
LP-CH-SNMP-1 “LP”  3RU CHASSIS SNMP ELEMENT MANAGER INTERFACE, RJ-45
LP-PS-AC “LP”  90-264 VAC POWER SUPPLY MODULE
LP-PS-DC “LP”  -48 VDC POWER SUPPLY MODULE
LP-OT-xx-A-SA “LP” TSD “L” Tx (1 IN; VAR.OUT), 48-1,000MHz, xx = 03 to 06dBm DFB, 1310nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-xx-B-SA “LP” TSD “L” Tx (2 IN; VAR.OUT), 48-1,000MHz, xx = 03 to 06dBm DFB, 1310nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-xx-C-SA “LP” TSD “L” Tx (1 IN; PAD OUT), 48-1,000MHz, xx = 03 to 06dBm DFB, 1310nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-xx-D-SA “LP” TSD “L” Tx (2 IN; PAD OUT), 48-1,000MHz, xx = 03 to 06dBm DFB, 1310nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-xx-A-SA “LP” HFC “H” Tx (1 IN; VAR.OUT), 48-1,000MHz, xx = 08 to 15dBm DFB, 1310nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-xx-B-SA “LP” HFC “H” Tx (2 IN; VAR.OUT), 48-1,000MHz, xx = 08 to 15dBm DFB, 1310nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-xx-C-SA “LP” HFC “H” Tx (1 IN; PAD OUT), 48-1,000MHz, xx = 08 to 15dBm DFB, 1310nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-xx-D-SA “LP” HFC “H” Tx (2 IN; PAD OUT), 48-1,000MHz, xx = 08 to 15dBm DFB, 1310nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-10-A-FQxx-SA “LP” QAM Tx (1 IN; VAR.OUT), 48-1,000MHz, 10dBm DFB, xx = DWDM ITU nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-10-A-RCxx-SA “LP” RETURN Tx (1 IN; VAR.OUT), 5-300MHz, 10dBm DFB, xx = CWDM ITU nm, SC/APC
LP-OT-10-A-RDxx-SA “LP” RETURN Tx (1 IN; VAR.OUT), 5-300MHz, 10dBm DFB, xx = DWDM ITU nm, SC/APC
LP-OR-300  “LP” RETURN Rx (TRIPLE), 5-300MHz, -17 to +3dBm, 1310/1550nm, SC/APC
LP-OR-301  “LP” RETURN Rx (SINGLE), 5-300MHz, -17 to +3dBm, 1310/1550nm, SC/APC
LP-OR-302  “LP” RETURN Rx (DUAL), 5-300MHz, -17 to +3dBm, 1310/1550nm, SC/APC
LP-OR-304  “LP” RETURN Rx (DUAL with ABS), 5-300MHz, -17 to +3dBm, 1310/1550nm, SC/APC
LP-OR-235  “LP” RETURN Rx (DUAL with WDM), 5-300MHz, -17 to +3dBm, 1310/1550nm, SC/APC
LP-DC-212  “SP” 2X RSM DOWN CONVERTER (BANDS 1&3)  INCLUDING OPTICAL Rx; SC/APC
LP-DC-212-NR  “SP” 2X RSM DOWN CONVERTER (BANDS 1&3);  NO OPTICAL Rx
LP-DC-234  “SP” 2X RSM DOWN CONVERTER (BANDS 2&4) (REQUIRES OTDC-212)